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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Katie Hauser           F3034        1/113    6:47     1:28:43
2     Amanda Krajsa          F2529         1/95    6:57     1:30:58
3     Hannah Groom           F2529         2/95    7:35     1:39:17
4     Heather Gehrig         F3034        2/113    7:41     1:40:32
5     Marzena Tomicki        F4044         1/76    7:42     1:40:42
6     Rachel Baillargeon     F2529         3/95    7:52     1:42:52
7     Whitley Zitsch         F2024         1/65    7:54     1:43:28
8     Carolyn Lacey          F2024         2/65    7:55     1:43:30
9     Julie Miller           F4549         1/38    8:00     1:44:40
10    Oksana Loginova        F4044         2/76    8:02     1:45:08
11    Katie McCune           F2024         3/65    8:04     1:45:37
12    Chelsea Olson          F2529         4/95    8:05     1:45:51
13    Nicole Grinstead       F2529         5/95    8:08     1:46:25
14    Jennifer Anderson      F3539        1/133    8:10     1:46:55
15    Majorie Muller         F3539        2/133    8:14     1:47:43
16    Rachel Gonzalez        F2024         4/65    8:16     1:48:10
17    Kambria Mohn           F3034        3/113    8:16     1:48:17
18    Melissa Becker         F4549         2/38    8:18     1:48:35
19    Patty Burmeister       F4549         3/38    8:18     1:48:38
20    Myra Rackers           F4549         4/38    8:23     1:49:39
21    Ashley Pryor           F3034        4/113    8:24     1:49:57
22    Keri Jones             F4549         5/38    8:24     1:50:00
23    Lori Forck             F2529         6/95    8:25     1:50:07
24    Christina Woody        F4044         3/76    8:25     1:50:10
25    Greta Hoerschgen       F3034        5/113    8:26     1:50:27
26    Jenn Vanderbol         F3539        3/133    8:28     1:50:47
27    Madison Gibbons        F2024         5/65    8:28     1:50:47
28    Amy Ross               F4044         4/76    8:28     1:50:51
29    Bethany Marx           F3034        6/113    8:28     1:50:52
30    Bonnie Preete          F5054         1/35    8:28     1:50:54
31    Erin Gunter            F3539        4/133    8:30     1:51:20
32    Miranda Easley         F2529         7/95    8:31     1:51:32
33    Christina Netzer       F2529         8/95    8:33     1:51:56
34    Kristin Dow            F3034        7/113    8:33     1:52:01
35    Marya Amos             F3539        5/133    8:38     1:52:57
36    Kate Tripp             F3034        8/113    8:38     1:52:59
37    Mandy Massey           F3539        6/133    8:41     1:53:36
38    Becky Lynn             F4044         5/76    8:41     1:53:44
39    Michelle Ruppel        F3539        7/133    8:42     1:53:57
40    Kathleen Frese         F4549         6/38    8:43     1:54:07
41    Sandye Schranck        F4549         7/38    8:44     1:54:17
42    Megan Visger           F2529         9/95    8:44     1:54:20
43    Lesli Hawkins          F3034        9/113    8:45     1:54:26
44    Brooke Bigard          F3539        8/133    8:46     1:54:47
45    Dana Coble             F3539        9/133    8:46     1:54:48
46    Kristin Walls          F3539       10/133    8:47     1:54:53
47    Whitney Tompson        F3034       10/113    8:47     1:54:54
48    Stacy Turner           F3539       11/133    8:47     1:54:56
49    Sara Robertson         F4044         6/76    8:49     1:55:27
50    Aftan Bryant           F2529        10/95    8:50     1:55:35
51    Aimee Myers            F4044         7/76    8:51     1:55:50
52    Heather Doyle          F3539       12/133    8:52     1:56:00
53    Rebecca Kneedler       F3539       13/133    8:53     1:56:18
54    Melissa Gerdel         F3034       11/113    8:54     1:56:32
55    Sydney Gerdel          F14UN          1/4    8:54     1:56:33
56    Mary Sheahen           F2529        11/95    8:55     1:56:37
57    Laura Vandiver         F3539       14/133    8:55     1:56:42
58    Julie Vachalek         F4044         8/76    8:56     1:56:50
59    Nancy Yaeger           F4044         9/76    8:56     1:56:55
60    Kelly Sabulsky         F5054         2/35    8:56     1:56:57
61    Christine Harkey       F2024         6/65    8:58     1:57:24
62    Jill Wagner            F3539       15/133    8:59     1:57:29
63    Michelle Cox           F3034       12/113    8:59     1:57:31
64    Amy Meyer              F2529        12/95    8:59     1:57:33
65    Holly Lavrack          F4044        10/76    9:00     1:57:43
66    Megan Fletcher         F2529        13/95    9:01     1:57:56
67    Katrina Dukes          F4044        11/76    9:02     1:58:13
68    Miriam Adams           F4044        12/76    9:02     1:58:18
69    Debe Jajko             F5559         1/16    9:03     1:58:23
70    Tina Van Horn          F4044        13/76    9:03     1:58:31
71    Kristin Harris         F2529        14/95    9:04     1:58:36
72    Donna Manley           F4549         8/38    9:05     1:58:47
73    Maecy Hoffman          F2024         7/65    9:07     1:59:24
74    Kelly Crone            F3539       16/133    9:09     1:59:43
75    Reagan Page            F14UN          2/4    9:10     1:59:55
76    Claire Goodson         F2529        15/95    9:10     1:59:57
77    Sonya Clark            F5054         3/35    9:11     2:00:09
78    Cloe Billington        F2024         8/65    9:11     2:00:16
79    Holli Sheets           F3034       13/113    9:12     2:00:30
80    Julie Wischmeier       F3539       17/133    9:13     2:00:33
81    Lori Whitacre          F4549         9/38    9:14     2:00:54
82    Beth Luttrell          F3034       14/113    9:15     2:01:00
83    Sydney Olinger         F2024         9/65    9:15     2:01:05
84    Jennifer Gabriel       F4044        14/76    9:16     2:01:15
85    Karen Bohannon         F3539       18/133    9:16     2:01:18
86    Stephanie Weaver       F3034       15/113    9:16     2:01:23
87    Jamie Kauffman         F4044        15/76    9:18     2:01:47
88    Uriah Ernst            M_ALL          1/3    9:18     2:01:47
89    Lisa Reid              F3034       16/113    9:18     2:01:49
90    Ann Rothove            F2529        16/95    9:19     2:01:54
91    Kelley Tate            F3539       19/133    9:19     2:02:03
92    Jill Head              F4044        16/76    9:19     2:02:03
93    Jennifer Blevins       F3539       20/133    9:22     2:02:34
94    Sara Landreth          F3034       17/113    9:24     2:02:57
95    Ariana Turner          F3539       21/133    9:25     2:03:09
96    Nancy Stitzer          F5054         4/35    9:26     2:03:23
97    Jessica Silverman      F2024        10/65    9:26     2:03:25
98    Catie Connoley         F2024        11/65    9:26     2:03:26
99    Lillie Raasch          F2024        12/65    9:26     2:03:32
100   Chrissi Blake          F4044        17/76    9:27     2:03:39
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101   Brandy Anderson        F3539       22/133    9:27     2:03:46
102   Courtney Olson         F2529        17/95    9:28     2:03:55
103   Krinda Reagan          F2529        18/95    9:28     2:03:58
104   Sarah Sandkuhl         F3034       18/113    9:28     2:03:58
105   Gina Lemus             F2529        19/95    9:28     2:03:58
106   Angela Lacroix         F3539       23/133    9:29     2:04:08
107   Adria Palmer           F3034       19/113    9:31     2:04:32
108   Christie Knott         F2529        20/95    9:32     2:04:51
109   Rachel Willis          F2024        13/65    9:32     2:04:51
110   Regina Brown           F5559         2/16    9:33     2:05:02
111   Erin Gerloff           F3034       20/113    9:34     2:05:10
112   Heidi Bubela           F3539       24/133    9:35     2:05:28
113   Brandy Bryant          F3539       25/133    9:36     2:05:36
114   Lauren Wickell         F2024        14/65    9:36     2:05:39
115   Sarah Ferling          F3034       21/113    9:36     2:05:39
116   Karen Hoff             F5054         5/35    9:36     2:05:41
117   Andrea Kiser           F2024        15/65    9:36     2:05:45
118   Molly Owens            F2024        16/65    9:36     2:05:45
119   Miranda Daniels        F3539       26/133    9:37     2:05:51
120   Amy Manes              F4044        18/76    9:37     2:05:51
121   Rebecca Miller         F2529        21/95    9:38     2:06:03
122   Sarah Nelson           F2024        17/65    9:39     2:06:15
123   Crystal Keetch         F2529        22/95    9:39     2:06:21
124   Davenie Holsteen       F3539       27/133    9:40     2:06:26
125   Laura Hicks            F4044        19/76    9:40     2:06:27
126   Felicity Goodpasture-C F4044        20/76    9:40     2:06:38
127   Crista Hogan           F5054         6/35    9:41     2:06:46
128   Courtney Glascock      F2529        23/95    9:41     2:06:48
129   Erica Canlas           F3539       28/133    9:41     2:06:49
130   Dayna Jamison          F3034       22/113    9:44     2:07:19
131   Rebecca Hennessy       F5054         7/35    9:44     2:07:20
132   Jessica Burdg          F2529        24/95    9:45     2:07:35
133   Anne Essing            F3539       29/133    9:46     2:07:48
134   Nikki Soendker         F2024        18/65    9:47     2:07:58
135   Anne McLaughlin        F3539       30/133    9:48     2:08:16
136   Angela Martin          F4044        21/76    9:48     2:08:22
137   Marci Minor            F3539       31/133    9:48     2:08:23
138   Kimberly Orr           F4549        10/38    9:49     2:08:24
139   Natalie Morgensen      F3539       32/133    9:49     2:08:31
140   Stephanie Nessa        F4044        22/76    9:49     2:08:31
141   Rachel Willenberg      F3539       33/133    9:49     2:08:35
142   Nicole Reynolds        F3034       23/113    9:50     2:08:47
143   Monica Kearney         F3034       24/113    9:50     2:08:49
144   Kristine Carey         F3034       25/113    9:50     2:08:49
145   Sara Meek              F3539       34/133    9:51     2:08:50
146   Ashley Duncanson       F3539       35/133    9:51     2:08:53
147   Kara Hoff              F2024        19/65    9:51     2:08:54
148   Emily Kroll            F2024        20/65    9:51     2:08:58
149   Lynsey Foster          F2529        25/95    9:51     2:08:58
150   Melissa Norwood        F4549        11/38    9:51     2:09:00
151   Kelly Scott            F4044        23/76    9:52     2:09:03
152   Judy Pruitt            F4549        12/38    9:53     2:09:20
153   Sara Prewett           F3539       36/133    9:54     2:09:32
154   Rachel Carpenter       F3539       37/133    9:54     2:09:33
155   Kim Huynh              F2529        26/95    9:54     2:09:38
156   Sandra Rice            F4044        24/76    9:55     2:09:47
157   Amy Kolb               F2529        27/95    9:55     2:09:50
158   Kristin Hunter         F3539       38/133    9:55     2:09:50
159   Rachel Halpin          F2529        28/95    9:57     2:10:18
160   Debra Sury             F4044        25/76    9:57     2:10:20
161   Jessica Kirsch         F3539       39/133    9:57     2:10:20
162   Carleigh Thrower       F1519         1/11    9:58     2:10:29
163   Rachel Lofland         F3539       40/133    9:59     2:10:39
164   Melinda Osmack         F2529        29/95    9:59     2:10:44
165   Katie Brucks           F3034       26/113    9:59     2:10:45
166   Debbra Keener          F4044        26/76   10:01     2:11:01
167   Lauren Eichelberger    F3034       27/113   10:01     2:11:02
168   Heather Mottaz         F3034       28/113   10:01     2:11:04
169   Heather Croy           F3539       41/133   10:01     2:11:04
170   Natalie Fitzsimmons    F3539       42/133   10:01     2:11:05
171   Brittnee Cockrell      F2024        21/65   10:02     2:11:14
172   Carrie Wilde           F3539       43/133   10:02     2:11:22
173   Erin Gutting           F3539       44/133   10:02     2:11:25
174   Melissa Koga           F3539       45/133   10:03     2:11:38
175   Jennifer King          F4549        13/38   10:07     2:12:20
176   Natalie Behrle         F2529        30/95   10:07     2:12:20
177   Hille Corona           F2529        31/95   10:07     2:12:21
178   Kim Dodge              F4044        27/76   10:08     2:12:39
179   Cassey Kuester         F2529        32/95   10:08     2:12:39
180   Allison Watkins        F2024        22/65   10:09     2:12:52
181   Jody Lingbeck          F4044        28/76   10:09     2:12:53
182   Dianne Liesen          F4549        14/38   10:09     2:12:56
183   Julie Hoberock         F2529        33/95   10:09     2:12:58
184   Nicolette Wise         F3034       29/113   10:10     2:13:10
185   Melinda Rathbun        F3539       46/133   10:12     2:13:29
186   Karen Backes           F5559         3/16   10:13     2:13:47
187   Sharon Shaefer         F6064          1/6   10:13     2:13:50
188   Jin Meadows            F4044        29/76   10:15     2:14:07
189   Mary Hanrahan          F1519         2/11   10:16     2:14:23
190   Kathleen Parrish       F4549        15/38   10:17     2:14:30
191   Gwendlyn Langston      F4044        30/76   10:17     2:14:34
192   Amy Terreros           F3539       47/133   10:17     2:14:37
193   Rachael Rogers         F2024        23/65   10:17     2:14:38
194   Mary Palmer            F5054         8/35   10:18     2:14:46
195   Missy Bailes           F3034       30/113   10:18     2:14:50
196   Allison McSherny       F2024        24/65   10:18     2:14:52
197   Morgan Presley         F2529        34/95   10:18     2:14:52
198   Kristina Jones         F3539       48/133   10:18     2:14:54
199   Jen Wheeler            F3539       49/133   10:19     2:15:06
200   Keli Goins             F3539       50/133   10:20     2:15:13
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201   Deidre Brinegar        F3539       51/133   10:20     2:15:17
202   Gretchen Siebert       F3539       52/133   10:21     2:15:23
203   Laura Harris           F3539       53/133   10:21     2:15:24
204   Erika Akers            F3539       54/133   10:21     2:15:27
205   Kelly Kirkland         F3034       31/113   10:22     2:15:38
206   Stacy Miller           F3539       55/133   10:22     2:15:38
207   Sara Brown             F4044        31/76   10:22     2:15:39
208   Amanda Porter          F3034       32/113   10:22     2:15:39
209   Lauren Albertson       F2529        35/95   10:22     2:15:48
210   Unknown Runner         F????          1/1   10:23     2:15:50
211   Emma Dixon             F2529        36/95   10:23     2:15:50
212   Michelle Haner         F3539       56/133   10:23     2:15:50
213   Lori Radmacher         F3034       33/113   10:23     2:15:51
214   Rachel Ndessokia       F3034       34/113   10:23     2:15:51
215   Janet Weber            F5054         9/35   10:23     2:15:57
216   Whitney Griffin        F3539       57/133   10:24     2:16:06
217   Heather Schafer        F4044        32/76   10:25     2:16:18
218   Elizabeth Bryda        F5054        10/35   10:25     2:16:23
219   Carin Ahner            F3034       35/113   10:25     2:16:23
220   Shay Gann              F4044        33/76   10:28     2:17:03
221   Hannah Dougherty       F1519         3/11   10:28     2:17:03
222   Stacey Nielsen         F4044        34/76   10:29     2:17:08
223   Amy McKenzie           F3539       58/133   10:29     2:17:17
224   Kristan Morris         F3034       36/113   10:29     2:17:18
225   Megan Campbell         F2529        37/95   10:30     2:17:21
226   Beth Tynan             F3034       37/113   10:30     2:17:24
227   Michele Winter         F4044        35/76   10:30     2:17:32
228   Jessica Mamac          F2529        38/95   10:31     2:17:36
229   Luana King             F3034       38/113   10:31     2:17:37
230   Valerie Zumwalt        F3034       39/113   10:31     2:17:38
231   Jennifer Wampler       F4044        36/76   10:32     2:17:53
232   Chantel Beall          F3034       40/113   10:32     2:17:58
233   Jaclyn Yaeger          F2024        25/65   10:33     2:18:05
234   Kelli Cash             F3034       41/113   10:33     2:18:09
235   Rachel Williams        F3034       42/113   10:33     2:18:09
236   Regina Faulkenberry    F2529        39/95   10:33     2:18:12
237   Andie Wiesner          F2024        26/65   10:34     2:18:16
238   Erika Martin           F2024        27/65   10:35     2:18:28
239   Kelly Michael          F4549        16/38   10:36     2:18:40
240   Michelle Baummer       F5054        11/35   10:36     2:18:47
241   Emily Gant             F2529        40/95   10:37     2:18:53
242   Staci Cornejo          F2529        41/95   10:37     2:18:55
243   Tonja Hooton           F3034       43/113   10:37     2:18:57
244   Sally Crawford         F2529        42/95   10:38     2:19:11
245   Whitney Alford         F2529        43/95   10:38     2:19:15
246   Candi Caquelin         F3034       44/113   10:38     2:19:18
247   Victoria Ballew        F4044        37/76   10:39     2:19:24
248   Crystal Squires        F3539       59/133   10:40     2:19:34
249   Kelly Strubhart        F3539       60/133   10:40     2:19:35
250   Jennifer Smith         F3539       61/133   10:40     2:19:42
251   Rachel Whitacre        F1519         4/11   10:42     2:20:00
252   Lisa Hoff              F4549        17/38   10:43     2:20:13
253   Erica Deitch           F3539       62/133   10:43     2:20:15
254   Katy Werdehausen       F3034       45/113   10:43     2:20:23
255   Sarah Easley           F2529        44/95   10:45     2:20:38
256   Rochelle Duncan        F3539       63/133   10:45     2:20:43
257   Erica Mundwiller       F3539       64/133   10:45     2:20:46
258   Rebekah Donelson       F3539       65/133   10:46     2:21:00
259   Laurie Mueller         F4549        18/38   10:46     2:21:01
260   Trish Ladyman          F3034       46/113   10:48     2:21:25
261   Sarah Lueckenhoff      F3034       47/113   10:48     2:21:26
262   Kristen Schorfheide    F3539       66/133   10:48     2:21:29
263   Elise Santoyo          F3539       67/133   10:49     2:21:32
264   Jennifer Lambert       F3034       48/113   10:49     2:21:35
265   Kalynn Ramsey          F3034       49/113   10:49     2:21:40
266   Hannah Holzum          F2529        45/95   10:49     2:21:41
267   Karana Southard        F2024        28/65   10:52     2:22:18
268   Kate Kuse              F3034       50/113   10:52     2:22:19
269   Kirstie Hilty          F4044        38/76   10:52     2:22:21
270   Melissa Beutenmiller   F2024        29/65   10:53     2:22:23
271   Rachel Van Riessen     F2529        46/95   10:53     2:22:29
272   Melinda Flickinger     F2529        47/95   10:53     2:22:31
273   Sheila Flickinger      F5054        12/35   10:53     2:22:31
274   Stephanie Valdivia     F2529        48/95   10:53     2:22:33
275   Jessica Patchett       F3034       51/113   10:54     2:22:38
276   Angela Singer          F4044        39/76   10:54     2:22:40
277   Ali Berhorst           F2529        49/95   10:54     2:22:40
278   Michelle Walling       F3539       68/133   10:55     2:22:48
279   Ashley Hampton         F3034       52/113   10:57     2:23:15
280   Elizabeth Haupt        F3539       69/133   10:57     2:23:25
281   Karen Kay              F5054        13/35   10:58     2:23:27
282   Laura Pastrana         F2529        50/95   10:58     2:23:34
283   Brandy Bergthold       F3539       70/133   10:58     2:23:36
284   Stacy Dyakonov         F3034       53/113   10:58     2:23:36
285   Bobbi Rankins          F2529        51/95   10:59     2:23:48
286   Brenda Gibson          F5054        14/35   11:00     2:24:00
287   Rebecca Harris         F3034       54/113   11:00     2:24:03
288   Tourgenia Greene       F3034       55/113   11:00     2:24:05
289   Nancy Shell            F6064          2/6   11:01     2:24:20
290   Maggie Lutz            F3539       71/133   11:02     2:24:31
291   Sandra Bechtel         F3539       72/133   11:02     2:24:32
292   Ilene Mueller          F5054        15/35   11:02     2:24:33
293   Dana Besancenez        F4549        19/38   11:03     2:24:33
294   Jill Farrar            F4044        40/76   11:03     2:24:35
295   Stephanie Price        F4044        41/76   11:03     2:24:36
296   Sang McCall            F3034       56/113   11:03     2:24:37
297   Jessica Pinkston       F3034       57/113   11:03     2:24:37
298   Lindsay Hrdina         F2529        52/95   11:03     2:24:42
299   Pamela Bertels         F2024        30/65   11:03     2:24:43
300   Michelle Bullerdieck   F2529        53/95   11:03     2:24:43
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301   Emily Shields          F3034       58/113   11:05     2:25:05
302   Vicki Winton           F5054        16/35   11:06     2:25:14
303   Denise Riley           F4044        42/76   11:06     2:25:15
304   Shauna Fisher          F3034       59/113   11:06     2:25:24
305   Cara King              F3034       60/113   11:08     2:25:47
306   Emily Libbert          F2529        54/95   11:09     2:25:52
307   Phyllis Weter          F5054        17/35   11:09     2:25:53
308   Rebecca Gibson         F3539       73/133   11:09     2:25:59
309   Christina Couch        F2529        55/95   11:09     2:26:00
310   Lisa Motley            F3034       61/113   11:10     2:26:11
311   Hope Timmermann        F2024        31/65   11:10     2:26:13
312   Marci Williams         F2024        32/65   11:10     2:26:17
313   Brittany Willis        F2024        33/65   11:11     2:26:22
314   Angie Sachs            F3034       62/113   11:11     2:26:26
315   Melissa Buckman Young  F3034       63/113   11:12     2:26:32
316   Sherry Wilson          F4044        43/76   11:12     2:26:42
317   Wendy Gish             F3539       74/133   11:15     2:27:16
318   Julie Schottel         F5054        18/35   11:15     2:27:20
319   Keri Van Riessen       F3539       75/133   11:16     2:27:27
320   Desiree Pezley         F3034       64/113   11:17     2:27:38
321   Lindsay Cordia         F2529        56/95   11:17     2:27:43
322   Amber Chick            F2024        34/65   11:17     2:27:44
323   Briauna Azan           F2529        57/95   11:17     2:27:46
324   Cheryl Gentges         F4044        44/76   11:18     2:27:52
325   Andrea Bush            F4044        45/76   11:18     2:27:54
326   Sharon Lees            F5559         4/16   11:18     2:27:54
327   Emilia Curran          F14UN          3/4   11:18     2:27:59
328   Karen Prenger          F3034       65/113   11:19     2:28:06
329   Lindsey Clifton        F3034       66/113   11:19     2:28:12
330   Cara Sandbothe         F3034       67/113   11:19     2:28:13
331   Athena Reinsch         F3034       68/113   11:24     2:29:11
332   Dottie Ruettgers       F5054        19/35   11:24     2:29:11
333   Ashley Kampeter        F2529        58/95   11:25     2:29:30
334   Cassie Acton           F2529        59/95   11:26     2:29:42
335   Jessica Beever         F3034       69/113   11:26     2:29:43
336   Nancy Mette            F5559         5/16   11:27     2:29:49
337   Elicia Loroff          F3034       70/113   11:27     2:29:54
338   Letrisha Thomas        F3034       71/113   11:27     2:29:55
339   Kayla Mathews          F2024        35/65   11:29     2:30:14
340   Donna Milligan         F5054        20/35   11:29     2:30:18
341   Della Bell             F4044        46/76   11:29     2:30:23
342   Abby Hake              F1519         5/11   11:30     2:30:32
343   Stephanie Berry        F2529        60/95   11:31     2:30:42
344   Michelle Willis        F3539       76/133   11:31     2:30:43
345   Laurie Smith           F5559         6/16   11:33     2:31:14
346   Kari-Lynn Tarleton     F3034       72/113   11:34     2:31:24
347   Becky Quinn            F3539       77/133   11:36     2:31:50
348   Katie Thompson         F3539       78/133   11:38     2:32:18
349   Diane Duenez           F4044        47/76   11:38     2:32:19
350   Courtney Burns         F2529        61/95   11:38     2:32:20
351   Kelli Hilgendorf       F4044        48/76   11:41     2:32:52
352   Tammy Busick           F5054        21/35   11:41     2:32:53
353   Darla Tharp            F3034       73/113   11:41     2:32:54
354   Shena Latcham          F3539       79/133   11:41     2:32:54
355   Kailee Richey          F2024        36/65   11:41     2:32:58
356   Susan Graves           F4044        49/76   11:42     2:33:06
357   Donna Neulinger        F3034       74/113   11:43     2:33:19
358   Victoria Benson        F2024        37/65   11:44     2:33:35
359   Kennedy Seifert        F2024        38/65   11:46     2:34:04
360   Sherry Dillon          F4549        20/38   11:46     2:34:08
361   Amy Fisher             F3539       80/133   11:49     2:34:42
362   Sandy Sheeley          F5054        22/35   11:49     2:34:46
363   Elizabeth Watson       F3034       75/113   11:49     2:34:48
364   Kimberly Adams         F4044        50/76   11:50     2:34:55
365   Katie Frink            F2529        62/95   11:52     2:35:21
366   Megan Cunningham       F2024        39/65   11:53     2:35:31
367   Jessie Schoonover      F3539       81/133   11:53     2:35:31
368   Deborah Baker          F5559         7/16   11:53     2:35:35
369   Ruth Kloeppel          F3539       82/133   11:53     2:35:37
370   Joanna Palmer          F3539       83/133   11:53     2:35:38
371   Megan Weber            F2529        63/95   11:54     2:35:41
372   Stephanie Smith        F3034       76/113   11:55     2:35:58
373   Tara Kliethermes       F1519         6/11   11:55     2:36:06
374   Brittany Hart          F2529        64/95   11:57     2:36:22
375   Lauren Himmelberg      F2024        40/65   11:57     2:36:22
376   Corinne Bracko         F2529        65/95   11:57     2:36:22
377   Teresa Kennison-Knier  F4549        21/38   11:57     2:36:28
378   Kara Yeagy             F3034       77/113   11:58     2:36:36
379   Sherry Cotter          F3539       84/133   11:58     2:36:44
380   Janna Volmert          F2529        66/95   11:59     2:36:50
381   Krista Myer            F4044        51/76   11:59     2:36:55
382   Emily Bach             F3034       78/113   12:01     2:37:22
383   Jenifer Seaver         F3539       85/133   12:03     2:37:48
384   Danielle Blickhan      F2024        41/65   12:05     2:38:12
385   Linda Parker           F5054        23/35   12:05     2:38:16
386   Jill Wade              F3539       86/133   12:06     2:38:25
387   Lynette Vaughan        F3034       79/113   12:06     2:38:25
388   Tina McConomy          F4044        52/76   12:07     2:38:32
389   Elly Eckhoff           F3034       80/113   12:07     2:38:34
390   Jodi Taylor            F4549        22/38   12:07     2:38:39
391   Christy Caddy          F4044        53/76   12:07     2:38:43
392   Kimberly Johnson       F4044        54/76   12:08     2:38:49
393   Molly Scheetz          F3034       81/113   12:08     2:38:52
394   Amanda Kenny           F3034       82/113   12:08     2:38:52
395   Janeli Darnell         F2529        67/95   12:08     2:38:56
396   Kris Weber             F4044        55/76   12:09     2:39:04
397   Terry Hartsock         F5559         8/16   12:09     2:39:06
398   Rachael Hayden         F3034       83/113   12:09     2:39:07
399   Rachel Lawson          F3034       84/113   12:09     2:39:07
400   Christie Anliker       F3539       87/133   12:10     2:39:20
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401   Erin Gollubske         F2024        42/65   12:11     2:39:33
402   Sabrina Cox            F2024        43/65   12:11     2:39:34
403   Erin Thiltgen          F3034       85/113   12:12     2:39:41
404   Jaci Jackson           F2529        68/95   12:12     2:39:46
405   Lyndi Fuemmeler        F2529        69/95   12:13     2:40:00
406   Lori Collins           F3539       88/133   12:14     2:40:03
407   Angie Tompkins         F3539       89/133   12:14     2:40:03
408   Katy Martin            F2529        70/95   12:15     2:40:27
409   Donna Armstrong        F4044        56/76   12:15     2:40:28
410   Becca Felton           F2024        44/65   12:16     2:40:37
411   Nicole Roark           F3034       86/113   12:17     2:40:52
412   Joanne Bauer           F5559         9/16   12:18     2:41:07
413   Jacqui Wolford         F4044        57/76   12:20     2:41:25
414   Jackie Woolsey         F3539       90/133   12:21     2:41:44
415   Adrianna Moore         F3539       91/133   12:22     2:42:01
416   Charlene Morrow        F4044        58/76   12:23     2:42:10
417   Julie Viorel           F5054        24/35   12:26     2:42:47
418   Corinne Nielsen        F3034       87/113   12:28     2:43:09
419   Shelly Tuhro           F3539       92/133   12:32     2:44:08
420   Nancy Stoker           F4549        23/38   12:32     2:44:10
421   Casey Martin           F3034       88/113   12:33     2:44:16
422   Sue Boren              F4549        24/38   12:34     2:44:27
423   Lisa Marin             F4044        59/76   12:34     2:44:34
424   Lisa Clark             F3539       93/133   12:34     2:44:38
425   Lois East              F4549        25/38   12:37     2:45:10
426   Christina Stegeman     F3539       94/133   12:38     2:45:18
427   Maria Wylie            F2024        45/65   12:44     2:46:37
428   Sarah Gott             F3539       95/133   12:45     2:46:54
429   Cynthia Goedecke       F3539       96/133   12:47     2:47:23
430   Cat Meyer              F2529        71/95   12:50     2:48:02
431   Leslie Loy             F3539       97/133   12:50     2:48:05
432   Erica Kludtke          F2529        72/95   12:51     2:48:12
433   Shawn Oberhaus         F4044        60/76   12:53     2:48:41
434   Marie Kerl             F5054        25/35   12:55     2:49:01
435   Amy Fabac              F2024        46/65   12:55     2:49:09
436   Emily King             F2024        47/65   12:56     2:49:19
437   Abigail Curry          F2024        48/65   12:56     2:49:19
438   Amy Culwell            F2529        73/95   12:57     2:49:26
439   Mary Miles             F3034       89/113   12:58     2:49:47
440   Jayme Sibley           F2529        74/95   12:58     2:49:48
441   Tiffany Tygart         F3034       90/113   12:58     2:49:48
442   Stephanie Davenport    F3034       91/113   12:58     2:49:48
443   Sharon Merciel         F5054        26/35   13:01     2:50:19
444   Elaine Merciel         F2024        49/65   13:01     2:50:20
445   Jen Reeves             F4044        61/76   13:01     2:50:23
446   Amy Hodges             F3034       92/113   13:04     2:51:04
447   Ginger Schroer         F4549        26/38   13:05     2:51:20
448   Stacy Bockelman        F5054        27/35   13:05     2:51:20
449   Tami Rice              F5054        28/35   13:06     2:51:29
450   Rosie Jones            F2024        50/65   13:08     2:51:52
451   Mariann Jones          F5054        29/35   13:08     2:51:52
452   Erica Jaegers          F3034       93/113   13:08     2:51:55
453   Carrie Sheridan        F3539       98/133   13:09     2:52:05
454   Amy Kreidler           F4044        62/76   13:09     2:52:06
455   Heather Cribbs         F3034       94/113   13:11     2:52:39
456   Ali Lambert            F3539       99/133   13:11     2:52:39
457   Donna Haun             F6569          1/1   13:12     2:52:53
458   Recille Norris         F3539      100/133   13:15     2:53:24
459   Susanne Wills          F4044        63/76   13:15     2:53:32
460   Christina Pitman       F3034       95/113   13:18     2:54:03
461   Kayla Brandan          F2024        51/65   13:19     2:54:17
462   Danielle Linneman      F2024        52/65   13:19     2:54:17
463   Haylei Osborn          F2024        53/65   13:20     2:54:34
464   Tina McKee             F4549        27/38   13:24     2:55:20
465   Kelly Schultz          F3539      101/133   13:24     2:55:27
466   Rachel Stark           F2529        75/95   13:25     2:55:42
467   Harley Bailey          F2024        54/65   13:25     2:55:42
468   Valerie Slayton        F2529        76/95   13:26     2:55:54
469   Bobbi Keezell Camero   F5559        10/16   13:28     2:56:12
470   Kelly Griffey          F3539      102/133   13:28     2:56:15
471   Lisa Jaegers           F3539      103/133   13:30     2:56:43
472   Leann Dahlstein        F2024        55/65   13:30     2:56:50
473   Tracie Lykins          F3539      104/133   13:31     2:56:55
474   Christy Perkey         F4044        64/76   13:31     2:57:01
475   Dawn Peck              F3539      105/133   13:31     2:57:01
476   Lisa Smith             F5054        30/35   13:32     2:57:10
477   Emily Ridgeway         F2024        56/65   13:32     2:57:15
478   Rebecca Bevel Smith    F3034       96/113   13:35     2:57:44
479   Devin Lingenfelter     F2024        57/65   13:36     2:58:07
480   Lu Sheremeta           F2024        58/65   13:36     2:58:08
481   Alyena Sheremeta       F2024        59/65   13:36     2:58:08
482   Janice Brush           F3539      106/133   13:36     2:58:08
483   Amber Sanders          F3034       97/113   13:37     2:58:14
484   Susan Anderson         F2529        77/95   13:37     2:58:16
485   Kimberly Rea           F3539      107/133   13:38     2:58:30
486   Melissa Cahill         F4549        28/38   13:38     2:58:31
487   Debra Westhues         F5054        31/35   13:39     2:58:40
488   Laura Schaper Claus    F1519         7/11   13:39     2:58:40
489   Mollie Kempen          F1519         8/11   13:41     2:59:03
490   Karen Kempen           F4549        29/38   13:41     2:59:14
491   Amy Hoerr              F4044        65/76   13:44     2:59:54
492   Megan Spilker          F3539      108/133   13:44     2:59:54
493   Robin Wilson           F4549        30/38   13:44     2:59:55
494   Amy Stewart            F3034       98/113   13:46     3:00:20
495   Julie Timmermann       F5559        11/16   13:47     3:00:24
496   Cameron Barker         M_ALL          2/3   13:48     3:00:36
497   Kathryn Nieto          F2529        78/95   13:48     3:00:37
498   Jayme Dement           F3034       99/113   13:48     3:00:37
499   Jessica Oxford         F3034      100/113   13:51     3:01:22
500   Heather Perry          F2529        79/95   13:52     3:01:30
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501   Amber Hubbard          F3034      101/113   13:52     3:01:30
502   Abby Shafer            F2529        80/95   13:53     3:01:42
503   Farren Holman          F2529        81/95   13:53     3:01:42
504   Kristin Johnson        F2529        82/95   13:53     3:01:42
505   Deborah Herrmann       F5559        12/16   13:55     3:02:12
506   Kerry Shorthose        F4549        31/38   13:55     3:02:12
507   Kim Kline              F4549        32/38   13:55     3:02:12
508   Samantha Suthoff       F3539      109/133   13:55     3:02:13
509   Brooke Richter         F2024        60/65   13:55     3:02:13
510   Terra Bruemmer         F3034      102/113   13:56     3:02:29
511   Chelsea Loethen        F2529        83/95   13:56     3:02:29
512   Kim Barks              F2529        84/95   13:58     3:02:45
513   Carol Kirk             F5559        13/16   14:00     3:03:15
514   Stephanie Beaudoin     F2529        85/95   14:07     3:04:54
515   Holly Crawford         F4044        66/76   14:09     3:05:09
516   Paula Domingo          F2529        86/95   14:09     3:05:12
517   Kris Cortez            F3539      110/133   14:09     3:05:15
518   Cheri Stoffer          F3539      111/133   14:09     3:05:16
519   Maggie Bestgen         F2529        87/95   14:09     3:05:19
520   Melissa Dietz          F3539      112/133   14:09     3:05:19
521   Crystal Arellano       F2529        88/95   14:11     3:05:38
522   Hallie Buchanan        F3034      103/113   14:14     3:06:21
523   Margaret Harry         F3034      104/113   14:17     3:06:57
524   Becky Windle           F3034      105/113   14:17     3:07:04
525   Molly Froidl           F3539      113/133   14:23     3:08:21
526   Stormi Pfluke          F1519         9/11   14:26     3:08:55
527   Melissa Pfluke         F4044        67/76   14:26     3:08:56
528   Laura Jahn             F3034      106/113   14:27     3:09:06
529   Sarah Ernst            F2529        89/95   14:31     3:09:59
530   Heather Vodnansky      F3539      114/133   14:34     3:10:37
531   Elizabeth Widel        F4549        33/38   14:36     3:11:06
532   Betty Edwards          F4044        68/76   14:37     3:11:21
533   Susan Krumm            F4549        34/38   14:37     3:11:21
534   Michelle Anderson      F3034      107/113   14:39     3:11:46
535   Missy Hicks            F2529        90/95   14:44     3:12:56
536   Joanna Knudsen         F3539      115/133   14:44     3:12:56
537   Jill Nabors            F3539      116/133   14:44     3:12:56
538   Crystal Remmel         F2529        91/95   14:50     3:14:08
539   Judy Koffman           F5054        32/35   14:51     3:14:26
540   Madeline Olson         F2024        61/65   14:52     3:14:34
541   Brooksie Collins       F3539      117/133   14:53     3:14:52
542   Desiree Vantassel      F2529        92/95   14:58     3:15:56
543   Glenda Batye           F6064          3/6   15:01     3:16:36
544   Jill Porter            F3539      118/133   15:04     3:17:17
545   Niki Kriete            F3034      108/113   15:05     3:17:31
546   Melissa Dockery        F2024        62/65   15:08     3:18:13
547   Jacki Swank            F4044        69/76   15:09     3:18:22
548   Alyssa Ream            F14UN          4/4   15:13     3:19:15
549   Karla Yung             F3539      119/133   15:13     3:19:17
550   Raina Reyes            F3539      120/133   15:13     3:19:18
551   April Ream             F3034      109/113   15:14     3:19:26
552   Katie Stockamp         F3034      110/113   15:26     3:21:59
553   Robyn Baker            F3539      121/133   15:26     3:22:00
554   Jeannie Brodin         F3539      122/133   15:26     3:22:08
555   Chrisie Steinmetz      F4549        35/38   15:28     3:22:33
556   Alice Smith            F4549        36/38   15:28     3:22:35
557   Kathleen King          F3539      123/133   15:33     3:23:37
558   Laura Shannon          F2529        93/95   15:34     3:23:45
559   Jenny Karl             F5054        33/35   15:41     3:25:23
560   Shirley Fowler         F4044        70/76   15:42     3:25:33
561   Kristin Fish           F3034      111/113   15:46     3:26:23
562   Ann Bradford           F3539      124/133   15:49     3:27:06
563   Nicole Nighswander     F2529        94/95   15:49     3:27:12
564   Kayla Kanosky          F2529        95/95   15:50     3:27:13
565   Catherine Collins      F6064          4/6   15:51     3:27:39
566   Courtney Pfluke        F1519        10/11   15:51     3:27:39
567   Sacha Pruett           F3539      125/133   15:52     3:27:39
568   Melissa Crocker        F3034      112/113   15:58     3:28:59
569   Glenda Stafford        F5559        14/16   15:58     3:28:59
570   Denise Feldkamp        F4044        71/76   16:00     3:29:27
571   Helen Sparks           F5054        34/35   16:02     3:29:56
572   Michelle Buchheit      F3539      126/133   16:16     3:32:54
573   Sterling Strawn        F3034      113/113   16:18     3:33:32
574   Kyle Hunter            M_ALL          3/3   16:23     3:34:35
575   Christie Hunter        F3539      127/133   16:23     3:34:35
576   Misty Werkmeister      F3539      128/133   16:25     3:34:55
577   Mendy Bates            F3539      129/133   16:25     3:34:59
578   Donna Ogborn           F4044        72/76   16:39     3:38:00
579   Tina Woolsey           F5054        35/35   16:39     3:38:01
580   Hollie Vaughan         F3539      130/133   16:49     3:40:17
581   Dru Lindsey            F3539      131/133   16:49     3:40:17
582   Megan Hayday           F1519        11/11   16:50     3:40:28
583   Kelly Hayday           F4044        73/76   16:50     3:40:28
584   Susie Kaiser           F6064          5/6   16:51     3:40:44
585   Renie Doherty          F4549        37/38   17:05     3:43:45
586   Gyda Hudson            F6064          6/6   17:15     3:45:56
587   Tina Fountain          F3539      132/133   17:26     3:48:12
588   Tracy Harlan           F2024        63/65   17:29     3:48:55
589   Emily Coyle            F2024        64/65   17:29     3:48:55
590   Joyce Everett          F3539      133/133   17:38     3:50:49
591   Jennifer Meyer         F4044        74/76   17:42     3:51:50
592   Kelli Meyer            F2024        65/65   17:42     3:51:50
593   Peggy Osborn           F4549        38/38   18:47     4:05:52
594   Marjie Black           F7074          1/1   20:28     4:27:56
595   Glenda Jolly           F5559        15/16   20:28     4:27:57
596   Jennifer Welsh         F4044        75/76             9:24:10
597   Karen Nienhaus         F4044        76/76             9:35:44
598   Carolyn Loew           F5559        16/16            11:01:45
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